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Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

20-03-2018
El Mercurio de Valparaíso
4
3
Intendente: "Dividir regiones no es bueno para proceso descentralizador"

27,7x23,1
639,6

23.467
70.400
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Título:
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Tiraje:
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Favorabilidad:

20-03-2018
El Mercurio de Valparaíso
4
4
Intendente: "Dividir regiones no es bueno para proceso descentralizador"

14,1x21,1
298,1

23.467
70.400
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Fuente:
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20-03-2018
El Mercurio de Valparaíso
4
5
Intendente: "Dividir regiones no es bueno para proceso descentralizador"

13,9x10,3
143,4

23.467
70.400
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